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RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Vacant land, N of Glen Williams.
Paved rd. 2 ponds. Reforested. Low
taxes. NEC approved building site
overlooking rear pond. File #: H/R/
2011-2012/062. 2 barns “as is”.
Hydro disconnected. W3197167

H Hills: 12949 Ninth Line

$699,900
~31 Ac

Country estate! Huge paved circular
drvwy & drivwy to 2 car gar. 4BRs,
3WRs. Formal LR. Awesome Great
rm with cath ceiling & flr/ceiling
granite FP. Sep DR. Eat-in kit. Min
to 401/407 & GO train. W3114705

Milton: 8747 Mansewood Trail

$979,000~2 Ac

Scenic, private, crop farm with large
bungalow, (80x40’)drive shed with
shop & parking for 20+. Bridge over
creek. ~10ac forest in centre of farm
Paved rd. Natural gas! Minutes to
401 & Milton GO! W3101080

H Hills: 9637 Third Line

$1,995,000~ 98 Ac

Renovated, 4+2 bdrms, 3 WRs. MF
Fam Rm with w FP with walk-out to
BBQ patio. Hrdwd flrs. Old Milton.
Near schools, park, shops, H & GO.
Private front patio! W3232872

Milton:507 Valleyview Cr

$699,90060’x150’

Superb location! Btwn CVCA & treed
wild life sanctuary. Huge kitchn with
granite c top. 4 bedrms, 3 full WRs!
Totally renovated home on ~1/2ac on
private cul-de-sac. W3245173

Terra Cotta: 14576 WC Blvd

$749,000
~0.5 Ac

Private bungalow! Pre-approved for
severance with conditions! 3bedrms
2WR. Det over-sized double garage.
Unique opportunity to have a friend
or relative next door! A home in Erin
is permitted a legal apt! X3251758

Erin: 5225 Sixth Line

$819,900
~ 10 Ac

$3.5M 102 Ac!
Awesome, rolling, with 2000+ ft of
Credit River. Walk to Cheltenham!
Natural gas on Mill St. Fire hydrants
~50ac leased to farmer. Low taxes.
5 min to B. NEC & CVCA. View from
Miss Rd & Mill St. W3255108

14331 Miss. Rd., Caledon

Aug 2, Sun 2-4 pm
Open House

Aug 2, Sun 2-4 pm
Open House

Office
905-873-6111

Elaine Turkington Sara Haines
Sales Representative Sales Representative

Call or email eturkington@cogeco.ca or sara@sarahaines.ca

Call Sara At 905-875-8777Call Elaine At 416-500-7540

Direct 416-500-7540
www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca

DOWNTOWN
CONDO!

Awesome 1+1
condo in the

heart of Toronto
with amazing

views & steps to
Rogers Center &
Lake. Parking &
Locker included.
Call Sara today

for more
information!

5 ChapliN Cres GeOrGeTOWN sOuTh
* Great Open concept Layout
* 4bed/3bath - easy to add one more
*Huge Family Room with 3 sided fireplace
*Kitchen granite counter tops SS steel appliances
*Professionally finished Rec Room
*Close to schools, shops, + parks $693.000
CALL ELAINE FOR APPT. 416-500-7540

Connect with us on to stay in the real estate loop!
sara@sarahaines.ca

Direct 905-875-8777
www.sarahaines.ca

rOOm fOr The WhOle family!
This 3-Bedroom 5-Level Backsplit Will Not Disappoint!
Well Maintained By The Same Owners For 30+ Years!
Centrally Located Close To 410, Shopping, Parks &

Schools. Call Sara Today For More Info!!

$384
,900

$359
,900GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY!

Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

*Salesperson
**Broker

Office: 905.877.5211

Bill McKeown** • Janet McKeown*

Norm Paget* • Rychard McKeown*

Sarah Appleby*

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Curb Appeal Galore in this 1900 sq ft
Bungalow plus walkout basement on a
gorgeous 180 X 269 lot

MLS# W3107798 $849,900

31 BROWNS CRES., ACTON
4 BR - 2 Car Garage

MLS# W3128236 $549,900

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBuRGH
Work and Live in this Amazing Showroom

2 BR property. Highway Commercial
MLS# X2790699 & X2790712 $739,900

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

11310 - 5TH LINE, HALTON
Country 3 BR 4 WR home; minutes to Gtwn;

MLS# W3253639

MLS# W3255717

13046 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON
3 BR - 2 WR - 440’ X 367’ LOT

MLS# W3214987

BuILDING LOTS
91 MAIN ST HILLSBuRGH

$89,900
X3171488

10 GuELpH ST, GEORGETOWN
$335,000
W3123837

1082 SHAMROCk MARINA, GRAvENHuRST
STILL TIME FOR SuMMER!

MLS# X3252880MLS# X3217463 $1,100,000$649,900 $127,900

$267,000

$749,900

8196 SIDEROAD 20, ERAMOSA
3+1 BR - 3 WR

Call the McQWIN Team and get your home Ready to Sell!

NEW pRICE!

14184 27 SR HALTON
2+3 BR 3 WR 2.3 ac

MLS# W3257158 $625,000

13126 32ND SIDEROAD, BALLINAFAD
5 Bedroom - 3 WR - pool

W3205902 $819,900

22 MARkET ST., GEORGETOWN
4+1 BR - 4 WR

MLS W3219478 $850,000

OpEN HOuSE: SATuRDAY 2-4 pM

102 pOpLAR AvE., ACTON
3 BR - 2 Storey - Semi-Det

SOLD!


